GRAND FINALS

SUNDAY 315 AUGUST 2025

PERTARINGA OVAL




KILBURN

1 Huu Sang Nguyen 23 Kaelan Goldsmith
2 Ari Harris 24 Finn Adams

3 Eli Flower 26 Ryan McElligott

5 William Ryan 31 Declan Muscara

9 Charlie Young 32 Adrian Thierry-Ryan
10 Deshaylen Marshall 36 Marek Aust-Leist
11 Ziggy Devlin 45 Evelyn Davis

14 Jaxon Brown 64 Hunter Solly

16 Alistair Sharp

18 Mason Murchie-Martin

20 Ethan Hedges

21 Huu Trong Nguyen

22 Charlie Nabradi

C. Danny Ryan TM. ThuyRyan
R. Corey Devlin

FLINDERS PARI(

2 Daniel Mavros Steele Mclean

4 Koda Worthington 19 Kit Vuong

5 Jed Madigan 24 Tyler Crawford
6 Harrison Boyce 25 Theodore Nerris
7 Henry Nicholls 26 Marcello Zollo

8 Fabian McDonald 27 Antonio lannella
9 Ethan Laming 28 Henry Barker

10 Ky Morata 29 Luca Sganzerla
1 Diezel Franze

12 Henry Modra

13 Jax Holton

14 Hunter Crawford
15 Blake Stevens

UNDER 12

C. Matt Laming AC. HenryLaming/Oscar Tayleur
™. Paul Modra R. Rocco Franze
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UNDER 12

11:30AM

COLONEL LIGHT GARDENS

ATHELSTONE

Hudson Greenan
Christopher Miller
Sonny Wilckens
Sammy Haaren
Ryan Keogh

Jack Rollison
Toby Pronk
Diesel Page

Toby Leopold
Levi Te Paiho
Noah Greenan
Nathan Stojani
Jax Burns

Travis Simmons

Lauren Rollison

Ari Esposito
Oscar Lomman
Beau Whenan
Giuseppe Carbone
Angus Giovine
Max Poole

Tyler Holloway
Max Sheedy

Jay Gifford
Harrison Rogers
Stirling Ratzmer
Aaron Davis
Parker Howlum
Domenic Carbone

Daniella Coviello

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
47
50
51
58

AC.

20
21
23
24
26
27
29
30

AC.

R.

Lachlan Pearce
Harry Stadoliukas
Jeremy Branson
Liam Cavelti Kee
Alfie Andrews
Ethan Dowsett
Zavier Jenkinson
Henry Field

Aston Geary

Will Geary

Ethan Simmons

Phil Dowsett

Barry Greenan

Anthony Coviello
Xavier Weight

Leo Richardson
Orlando Di brino
Finnley Martin
Thomas Trebilcock
Christopher Maddocks
William McMeekin

Daniel Richardson
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COLONEL LIGHT GARDENS

1 Scarlett Victory 17 Poppy Jaensch
2 Essie Hill 18 Kiana Holt
4 Mani Oliveira 19 Chloe Niederer
THE LIONS 6 Audrey Rosser 20 Jessie Job
Py 7 Poppy Sinclair 21 Eliza Tamblyn
9 Gizelle Branson 22 Charlotte Rolfe
10 Winter Cross 23 Ruby Job
11 Eloise Jurga 25 Tara Keogh
12 Olivia Upton 26 Maliah Connolly

13 Zia Heuer
14 Layla Gates

15 Camille Townsin
16 Maggie Vinall
C. Miles Upton AC. ShaneJaensch

TM. Jessica Paterson

PARA H\ILLS/KILBURN

Oakley Powell Gracie Duggin
3 Ninmala Makayla Vorakoumane 38 Ramanpreet Kaur
9 Zoe Argy 40 Layla Trevorrow
11 Isabella Bibby 41 Miyah Harrison
12 Makayla-ann Gibbons 48 Tashara Perna
14 Dimitroula May 55 Athena Smith
16 Lola Miller 59 Taylah Saunders

19 Ayla Prewett

25 Latisha Bignall

27 Aurora Bobridge

30 Zara Billing

34 Madison Lindsay

35 Matilda Wickham

C. Annika Sipos AC. Allan Cannon
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UNDER 14 GIRLS

TM.  Sheridan Billing R. Cooper Underwood
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GEPPS CROSS
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Jethro-Li Marshall
Tyson Clark
Lachlan Graves
Alexander Dutton-Briant
Mackie Jeng

Ryda Bunker
Cooper Vockins
Kye Plummer
Jayden Poulton
Coby Fischer
Steven Robinson
Riley Jackson
Daniel Bone

Sam Schooley

Tammy Kuchel

GEPPS CROSS

20
21
22
23
25
26
34
42
43
44
51

AC.

R.

Nathias Newchurch
Andy Nieddu

Tyler Nobbs

Dylan Miller

Jake McMahon
Nate Lukich
Damon Pryor

Jakob Gillman
Malakhi Aitken
Chayce Dye

Jayden Rawlinson

Karl Gillman/lan Bone

Adam Nobbs

SALISBURY NORTH

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Dre Steer

Sam Fagan
Seth Clark

Jai Marshall
Tyler Bell
Hunter Rowe
Kaden Randall
Jaidan Darams
Harrison Victor
Jack Abdulla
Lincoln Rowe
Quintrell Miller
William Atwell
Brendon Steer

Laura Ford

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

AC.

Ethan Datsun
Mason Rankine
Bryson Franklin
Connor Nash
Jay Prider
Julian Rayner
Jake Clifford
Zander Graham
Cody Hulmes
Liam Harvey
Joshua Mollenhof

Micah Buckskin

Damian Victor

Tony Datsun
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